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Part No. 675 A24450

Description Stainless Funnel

Material of Construction:

Surface Finish:

Top Diameter:

Outer Diameter of Spout:

Overall Length:

Nominal Spout Length:

Nominal Weight:

304 stainless steel

Better than 0.5 microns Ra

55mm
8mm

65mm
28mm
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